Alterra™ long-term care beds
Designed for safety, built to last
Find the
bed that's
just right
Make the most of
your capital budget
Alterra™ offers the perfect balance of features

Assist bars,
headboards
and footboards
sold separately
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     7
Premium motors for smooth
vertical movement
OneTouchLock makes it easy
to secure the casters for
stationary positioning
Raises to 29.88” to help reduce
risks of caregiver back injury
Alterra™ 1385
High-low, full-electric bed
Item number Description
FCE1385B Alterra 1385 Bed only
FCE1385NRQO Alterra 1385 Economy Bed Package (includes
Alterra 1385 bed, head/footboards in Traditional
style, Solar Oak finish, mounting hardware)
FCE1385SRQO Alterra 1385 Bed Package (includes Alterra
1385 bed, soft touch side rails, head/footboards
in Traditional style, Solar Oak finish, mounting
hardware)
FCE1385038 Alterra 1385 Staff Control Kit
Resident safety
OneTouchLock™ feature secures the bed and
prevents rolling. A low height of 7.75" helps prevent
injuries with high fall-risk residents. All Alterra beds

Bed frame 15 years
Welds Lifetime
Battery backup helps during
power outages
8     Medline
MAX height
of 26"
LOW height
of 7.25"
Side rails,
headboards
and footboards
sold separately
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     9
Item number Description
FCE1232B Alterra 1232 high-low bed only,
with battery backup
FCE1232NRQO Alterra 1232 Economy Bed Package (includes
Alterra 1232 bed, head/footboards in Solar Oak
finish, mounting hardware)
FCE1232SRQO  Alterra 1232 Bed Package (includes Alterra
1232 bed, head/footboards in Solar Oak finish,
mounting hardware, soft touch side rails)
FCE1232QO Alterra 1232 Bed Package (includes Alterra
1232 bed, head/footboards in Solar Oak finish,
mounting hardware, head section assist rails,
4 mattress retainers)
FCE1232038 Alterra 1232 Staff Control Kit
Lowers to 7.25” for high fall-risk residents
Battery backup helps during power outages
Ideal for:
Skilled nursing

footboards are properly secured
10     Medline
Side rails,
headboards
and footboards
sold separately
MAX height
of 26"
LOW height
of 7.25"
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     11
Alterra™ 1130
Economic, high-low, full-electric bed
Item number Description
FCE1130B Alterra 1130B high-low bed only
FCE1130SRQO Alterra 1130 bed package (Includes Alterra
1130 bed, soft touch side rails, head/
footboards, in traditional style, solar oak
finish, and mounting hardware)
FCE1232HDW Mounting hardware for head and footboards

place for safer transfer in and out of bed.
12     Medline
Headboards and footboards
At Home™ by Medline
Colors are reproduced as faithfully as printing processes
allow. To ensure 100% satisfaction, please call your
Medline Representative for swatch samples.
Ask your Medline Representative about our matching
dressers, overbed tables, nightstands and more.
Standard finishes• Solid wood mounts directly to any Medline Alterra™
long-term care bed
• 36-", 39"- and 42"- wide and 11 finish options
• Available with a recessed opening to flush mount a
staff control keypad (sold separately —see page 14)
Item number Description
FCEHB36 36” Headboard Only
FCEFB36 36" Footboard Only
FCEFB36D 36" Footboard with Staff Control Cutout
(Staff Control sold separately)
FCEFB36DN 36" Footboard with Staff Control Cutout for
Alterra Maxx (FCEMAXX37 sold separately)
FCEHB39 39" Headboard Only
FCEFB39 39" Footboard Only
FCEFB39D 39" Footboard with Staff Control Cutout
(Staff Control sold separately)
FCEFB39DN 39" Footboard with Staff Control Cutout for
Alterra Maxx (FCEMAXX37 sold separately)
FCEHB42 42" Headboard Only
FCEFB42 42" Footboard Only
FCEFB42D 42" Footboard with Staff Control Cutout
(Staff Control sold separately)
FCEFB42DN 42" Footboard with Staff Control Cutout for
Alterra Maxx (FCEMAXX37 sold separately)
FCE1232038 Alterra 1232 Staff Control Kit
FCE1385038 Alterra 1385 Staff Control Kit
FCEMAXX37 Alterra Maxx Staff Control Kit